Tipo BC SICAV
Renominatién HC DWS INVEST

Dengminacidn Compartiments

DWE INVEST BIOTECH

DWS INVEST CONVERTIBLES

DWS INVEST ENERGY

DWS INVEST EURD BONDS SHORT

DWS INVEST EURO CORP BONDS

DWS INVEST EURC EMERGING MARKETS BONDS
DWS INVEST EURG GOV BONDS

DWS INVEST EURG RESERVE

DWS INVEST EUROPEAN EQUITIES

DWS INVEST GLOBAL BONDS

WS INVEST BLOBAL EQUITIES

DWS INVEST JAPANESE BQUITIES
DWSINVEST LIFE SCIENCE

DWS INVEST SUSTAINABILITY LEADERS
DWS INVEST TECHNOLOGY

DWS INVEST TP 50 ASIA

DWS INVEST TOP 50 EURDPE

DWSE INVEST TOF 50 WORLD

DWS INVEST TOTAL RETURN BONDS

DWS INVEST TOTAL RETURK FLEXIBILE

DWS INVEST US EQUITIES

DWS INVEST USD BONDS

DWS INVEST UBD RESERVE (IS0}

DWS INVEST INFLATION PROTECT

DWS INVEST EUROPEAN DIVIDEND PLUS
WS INVEST ALPHA STRATEGY

WS INVEST TOTAL RETURN CONSERVATIVE
DWS INVEST BRIC PLUS

DWS INVEST DYNAMIC ALLOCATOR

DWS INVEST COMMODITY PLUS

©DWS INVEST EMERGING YIELD PLUS

WS INVEST EUROPEAN SMALLAID Cap
OWS INVEST ASIAN SMALLAMID CAR

DWS INVEST JAPANESE SMALL/MID Cap

| DWE INVEST NEW RESDURCES

DWS INVEST EMERGING YIELD PLUS (USD)
DWS INVEST CORPORATE SPREAD DYNAMIC
OWS INVEST GLOBAL CONVERGENCE BONGS
DWS INVEST EURG BONDS (PREMILIM

DWS INVEST EURG BONDS (X-TRALONG)
DWS INVEST GLOBAL THEMATIC (USD}

DWS INVEST GLOBAL AGRIBUSINESS (USD)
DWS INVEST GLOBAL EX JAPAN (USD)

DWS INVEST FX ORPORTUNITIES (USD)

DWE INVEST EMERGING MARKETS BONDS 1USD)

N Ragistro HC 2982

Patrimonio Compartimento
5741654 74
54.044.745.59
48,268 758,50
556.761,491,05
178.247 803,32
49.212.834,35
151.060.615,12
823.637.764,59
834.841.832,22
21.805.347 63
494.776.716,85
231.843.988,02
62.725.363,85
13.384 018.2
6.871.24500
526 4065.084,41
96 403.934,50
27.581.464,82
448.340.308.15
73.6511.250,67
50.038. 141,17
10.477 807,05
T72.478.211.84
95.6404.664 63
1.153.043.5856,17
27 536.943,44
30.910.856,02
2.727.518.228 00
287.705010,92
408.607.304.25
348.466.353,52
80.768.124,74
180 620.163,80
17.349 261,85
286.772.400,04
17.834.788 .50
196.270.838,05
120.497 500,20
T13.832.794,82
32.606.893,19
168.237.270,09
103.141.536,90
166.518.041,27
12.291.873.54
27.195.087 .58

oy

Fecha Registro 05/05/2002

N* Participes Cormpart. Fecha Ref.

510 Z23/0472007
1413 230472007
1.015 23/04/2007
7.843 230472007
2.9B7 23/04/2007
1.BT0 230412007

987 23/04/2007
2.858 234472007
8192 230452007

852 23°04/2007
3.885 230442007
3.470 230472007
1.789 23/04/2007

603 23/04/2007

812 2504/2007

23424 2340472007
2 888 Z304/2007
38985 23/04/2007
1.325 2¥04/2007

656 230472007

18.542 23/04/2007

S8R 23/04/2007
1.985 23/04/2007
1.003 230472067
B.230 230472007

6789 230472007

857 23/0472007

14 578 23/04/2007
1158 230412007
1.338 Z3/04/2007
1.832 23/04/2007

813 23/04/2007
1.020 235412007

S680 23/04/2007
2.889 23/04/2007
1.125 230472007
1.455 234042007

978 230472007
4 G668 23/04/2007

T8O Z304/2007

838 23/04/2007

FTY 23/04/2007

B4T 23/04/2007

579 2370472007
1,256 230472007

o

[Jatos



